Race Date
September 17, 2023

Overall
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Name
Michelle Segovia
Betsy McConnell
Wendy Ramsey
Brittany Vermeire
Jennifer Tornetta
Halley Donlin
Bonnie Curdt
Nancy Tanzola
Jessica Malinowski
Emily Anderson
Lauren Maskery
Mallory Smith
Caitlyn McBride
Jessica Davis
Debbie Zarek
Rhonda Broady
Brenda Simila
Gail Wynn
Sarah Mester
Erica Boston
Ahrin Gibbons
Autumn Gaspero
Sara Murphy
Toni Coslop
Lora Fracek
Betsy Pinsky
Becky Rosen
Nancy Crain
Diana Long
Diana Jackson
Annabel Tornetta
Claire Louka
Emily McConnell
Jillian Boston
Kate McConnell
Nora Louka
VIRGINIA GONZALEZ
courtney malcom
Nicole Carroll
ZoA®© Brady
Jana Teagle
Kate Deans
Jeanne Franzone
Allison Newcomb
Cathy Akins
Karen Hall
Kristen Miller

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing

2023 Ramsey's Farm

Overall Finish List

Run/ Walk 5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2243 34 F 1: 30-39
784 40 F 1. 40-49
1824 57 F 1. 50-59
2195 40 F 2: 40-49
2266 45 F 3: 40-49
787 28 F 1. 20-29
2233 33 F 2: 30-39
2227 46 F 4: 40-49
778 27 F 2: 20-29
786 28 F 3: 20-29
2259 43 F 5: 40-49
2224 26 F 4: 20-29
785 26 F 5: 20-29
2177 25 F 6: 20-29
776 50 F 2: 50-59
777 50 F 3: 50-59
2194 55 F 4: 50-59
2200 55 F 5: 50-59
126 41 F 6: 40-49
2043 41 F 7. 40-49
2229 35 F 3: 30-39
2185 11 F 1. 0-14
2202 47 F 8: 40-49
2214 55 F 6: 50-59
2020 53 F 7. 50-59
2182 58 F 8: 50-59
793 61 F 1. 60-69
1839 58 F 9: 50-59
1846 55 F 10: 50-59
2218 31 F 4: 30-39
2263 12 F 2. 0-14
2207 11 F 3. 0-14
783 11 F 4: 0-14
2062 12 F 5. 0-14
781 8 F 6: 0-14
2205 F 7. 0-14
2252 54 F 11: 50-59
2188 37 F 5: 30-39
1903 38 F 6: 30-39
2289 69 F 2: 60-69
2286 41 F 9: 40-49
2212 50 F 12: 50-59
2285 40 F 10: 40-49
790 52 F 13: 50-59
2220 58 F 14: 50-59
2061 74 F 1. 70-99
2059 64 F 3: 60-69
1

Time

Female

29:49.3
30:13.2
30:26.4
30:48.0
31:17.3
32:02.1
32:58.6
33:58.9
33:59.8
34:57.6
36:15.6
36:27.2
36:33.7
36:40.7
37:37.9
37:38.0
38:05.4
39:00.8
39:55.1
42:00.1
42:41.9
44:06.6
44:11.7
46:23.0
47:01.4
48:24.1
48:26.2
49:20.3
49:20.5
49:27.3
53:04.8
53:05.6
53:21.7
53:49.0
53:51.8
53:59.0
59:04.8
59:11.5
59:11.6
59:59.3
1:00:26.9
1:00:27.6
1:00:27.9
1:05:50.4
1:06:14.4
1:07:05.5
1:07:05.5

09/17/2023 11:11:24



Race Date
September 17, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing

Name
Marie Levinsky
Paula Jansen
Amanda Anderson
Allie Cavoto
Rae Cavoto

2023 Ramsey's Farm

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Run/ Walk 5K
2180 57 F
791 50 F
2234 31 F
2239 25 F
2238 59 F

2

15:
16:
7
7
17:

50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59

Female

Time
1:07:50.9
1:15:17.7
1:28:17.2
1:28:20.7
1:28:23.8

09/17/2023 11:11:24



Race Date
September 17, 2023

Overall Name

1 Wyatt Moyer
Mark Muzzi
Kyle McConnell
Ethan Clarke
Gabriel Tornetta
Evan Brown
Daniel Almirall
Ben Tice
Brian Johnson
Mike Bernardo
Daniel Zatwarnytsky
John Krause
Chance Malkin
Kiptyn Gaspero
Stephen Seal
Randy Jones
Tim Pullman
Castiel Gaspero
Michael Elkins
David Wilderman
Robert Louka
DAVID SUDA
Michael Rosen
William Manning
Jonathan Connolly
Joshua Connolly
Austin Donahue
Evan Tornetta
Matthew Louka
George Smith
Scott Cooper
John Fracek
Paul Donahue
Michael Weiss
Wes Novak
Scott Newcomb
David Miller
Jerry Levinsky
Keith Tornetta
Robert Louka
Ron Pinsky
Dan McConnell
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Peter Minneci
Scott Strazzella
Stacey Strazzella
Trey Cavoto

Jon Anker

o
~N o g ob

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing

37

2023 Ramsey's Farm

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

M
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Run/ Walk 5K
2027 28
1901 49

782 13
2013 24
2265 14
1904 25
2242 35
2226 12
1818 47
1897 60
1775 26
2193 26
1843 34
2183 10
2187 33
2065 37
2219 24
2184 10
2250 39
2228 38
2208 13
2241 41

792 66
2042 23
2283 9
2282 39
2035 16
2264 10
2206 9
2232 61
2253 50
2019 56
2021 85
2025 73
2016 69

789 50
2060 70
2179 59
2262 49
1838 47
2181 64
2058 44
2211 49
2260 57
2261 56
2203 29
2237 28

3

20-29
40-49
0-14
20-29
0-14
20-29
30-39
0-14
40-49
60-69
20-29
20-29
30-39
0-14
30-39
30-39
20-29
0-14
30-39
30-39
0-14
40-49
60-69
20-29
0-14
30-39
15-19
0-14
0-14
60-69
50-59
50-59
70-99
70-99
60-69
50-59
70-99
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29

Male

Time
23:29.3
24:04.0
25:52.2
26:41.0
26:42.4
27:11.8
27:32.8
27:48.9
28:17.1
28:35.5
29:14.8
30:46.0
30:49.7
30:55.7
31:02.3
31:02.5
31:34.6
32:37.0
32:37.6
33:49.5
35:03.9
35:44.1
36:25.2
36:45.6
38:29.0
38:29.0
41:24.1
41:24.2
41:28.1
42:09.0
43:28.5
47:11.4
53:34.1
55:28.4
55:35.3

1:05:50.8
1:06:48.3
1:07:49.6
1:10:07.6
1:10:09.9
1:10:49.9
1:12:33.4
1:15:13.6
1:16:06.0
1:16:06.6
1:28:17.9
1:28:18.1

09/17/2023 11:11:24



Race Date
September 17, 2023

Overall

1
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Name
Carre Twardus
Abigail Warner
Heather Louka
Ruth Machamer
Lindsey Gaspero
Lyndsey Fraser
Courtney Gaffney
Lindsay Czachorowski
Vanessa Spiteri
Caitlin Reilly
Kim Eppehimer
Lisa Jalot
Carrie Murphy
Jan Summers
Brittany Hazlett
Kendra Schweizer
Amy Wachter
Eileen Spangler
Brenda Roach
Amanda Connolly
Vicky Sullivan
Sarah Deardorff
Rebeca Sanchez
Eileen Kehoe
Rachel Hanes
Karen Rogalsky
Amy Castro
Lauren Samples
Kate Groner
Stefanie
Mandi Lermond
Michele JACKSON
Diana Mingoia
Stacey Falls
Lori Wardwell
Ellen Finney

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing

2023 Ramsey's Farm

Overall Finish List

8 Mile
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
144 25 F 1: 20-29
2236 27 F 2. 20-29
2209 43 F 1. 40-49
2231 50 F 1: 50-59
2186 38 F 1: 30-39
2268 29 F 3: 20-29
2291 36 F 2: 30-39
135 35 F 3: 30-39
2223 33 F 4: 30-39
2254 35 F 5: 30-39
2222 47 F 2: 40-49
2174 52 F 2: 50-59
2275 46 F 3: 40-49
2225 62 F 1. 60-69
2272 36 F 6: 30-39
2024 23 F 4: 20-29
2216 46 F 4: 40-49
2221 44 F 5: 40-49
2235 56 F 3: 50-59
2284 39 F 7: 30-39
140 48 F 6: 40-49
2267 43 F 7. 40-49
2293 47 F 8: 40-49
2210 51 F 4: 50-59
2240 50 F 5: 50-59
2213 45 F 9: 40-49
1823 43 F 10: 40-49
2271 35 F 8: 30-39
2192 40 F 11: 40-49
2191 40 F 12: 40-49
2201 48 F 13: 40-49
2288 51 F 6: 50-59
2295 41 F 14: 40-49
2015 45 F 15: 40-49
131 47 F 16: 40-49
1895 40 F 17: 40-49
4

Time

Female

1:11:50.4
1:13:30.8
1:14:04.3
1:15:55.0
1:17:01.8
1:19:08.6
1:20:04.9
1:20:05.0
1:20:41.7
1:21:05.7
1:21:13.3
1:21:52.9
1:23:51.9
1:26:16.9
1:27:07.2
1:29:13.9
1:30:14.9
1:31:00.1
1:31:30.3
1:34:50.2
1:35:27.5
1:36:37.1
1:37:24.5
1:38:03.7
1:39:50.4
1:40:11.5
1:40:47.8
1:44:46.8
1:46:00.6
1:46:00.8
1:47:50.2
1:48:13.7
1:50:43.7
1:50:44.0
1:52:48.7
1:53:14.2

09/17/2023 11:11:24



Race Date
September 17, 2023

Overall

1
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Nelson Timing Nelson Timing

Name
Jeff Rogalsky
Russ Kalbach
Eric Rooney
Derek Fink
Brett Christie
Rob Tice
Jameson Tweedie
Dave Donohue
Matthew Boyer
John Horn
Karl Kaliher
Steve Coslop
David O&€™Connor
Mike Whitman
Dante Catalina
Steven Church
Stephen Koczirka
Merrick Smith
Ryan Eckberg
JOHN TELENKO
Shane Lougheed
Sean Siegel
William Driscoll
Bob Blackhurst
Vishal Patel
Prett Joshi
Blair Garland

2023 Ramsey's Farm

Overall Finish List

8 Mile
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2022 44 M 1: 40-49
2281 37 M 1. 30-39
2247 40 M 2: 40-49
2196 40 M 3: 40-49
1821 25 M 1: 20-29
2178 48 M 4: 40-49
2256 43 M 5: 40-49
788 55 M 1: 50-59
2176 66 M 1: 60-69
2017 47 M 6: 40-49
1898 44 M 7. 40-49
2215 62 M 2: 60-69
2248 61 M 3: 60-69
2014 53 M 2: 50-59
2175 50 M 3: 50-59
2190 57 M 4: 50-59
2204 40 M 8: 40-49
2251 28 M 2. 20-29
1776 44 M 9: 40-49
2197 55 M 5: 50-59
2023 23 M 3: 20-29
2246 40 M 10: 40-49
2189 51 M 6: 50-59
2018 35 M 2: 30-39
795 38 M 3: 30-39
794 41 M 11: 40-49
2245 44 M 12: 40-49
5

Male

Time
1:02:18.4
1:04:54.8
1:05:02.6
1:05:59.6
1:05:59.8
1:06:04.4
1:14:21.8
1:15:57.2
1:15:57.9
1:16:09.7
1:17:51.5
1:18:35.9
1:18:44.4
1:18:57.1
1:21:09.5
1:24:50.2
1:24:54.1
1:25:02.6
1:28:43.2
1:28:52.7
1:29:14.0
1:35:16.6
1:36:42.7
1:39:05.1
1:39:46.8
1:39:49.2
1:40:24.9

09/17/2023 11:11:25



Race Date
September 17, 2023

2023 Ramsey's Farm
Age Group Results

Run/ Walk 5K

Female 14 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Autumn Gaspero 11 2185 53 44:06.6
2 Annabel Tornetta 12 2263 63 53:04.8
3 Claire Louka 11 2207 64 53:05.6
4 Emily McConnell 11 783 65 53:21.7
5  Jillian Boston 12 2062 67 53:49.0
6 Kate McConnell 8 781 68 53:51.8
7 Nora Louka 6 2205 69 53:59.0
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Halley Donlin 28 787 23 32:02.1
2 * Jessica Malinowski 27 778 29 33:59.8
3 * Emily Anderson 28 786 30 34:57.6
4  Mallory Smith 26 2224 35 36:27.2
5  Caitlyn McBride 26 785 36 36:33.7
6  Jessica Davis 25 2177 37 36:40.7
7  Allie Cavoto 25 2239 98 1:28:20.7
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Michelle Segovia 34 2243 12 29:49.3
2 * Bonnie Curdt 33 2233 26 32:58.6
3 * Ahrin Gibbons 35 2229 51 42:41.9
4 Diana Jackson 31 2218 62 49:27.3
5 courtney malcom 37 2188 73 59:11.5
6 Nicole Carroll 38 1903 74 59:11.6
7 Amanda Anderson 31 2234 95 1:28:17.2
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Betsy McConnell 40 784 13 30:13.2
2 * Brittany Vermeire 40 2195 16 30:48.0
3 * Jennifer Tornetta 45 2266 21 31:17.3
4  Nancy Tanzola 46 2227 28 33:58.9
5 Lauren Maskery 43 2259 33 36:15.6
6 Sarah Mester 41 126 45 39:55.1

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0
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09/17/2023 11:12:51




2023 Ramsey's Farm

Race Date
September 17, 2023 Age Group Results
Run/ Walk 5K
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
7 Erica Boston 41 2043 49 42:00.1
8 Sara Murphy 47 2202 54 44:11.7
9 Jana Teagle 41 2286 76 1:00:26.9
10 Jeanne Franzone 40 2285 78 1:00:27.9
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Wendy Ramsey 57 1824 14 30:26.4
2 * Debbie Zarek 50 776 39 37:37.9
3 * Rhonda Broady 50 777 40 37:38.0
4 Brenda Simila 55 2194 41 38:05.4
5 Gail Wynn 55 2200 44 39:00.8
6  Toni Coslop 55 2214 55 46:23.0
7 Lora Fracek 53 2020 56 47:01.4
8 Betsy Pinsky 58 2182 58 48:24.1
9 Nancy Crain 58 1839 60 49:20.3
10 Diana Long 55 1846 61 49:20.5
11 VIRGINIA GONZALEZ 54 2252 72 59:04.8
12 Kate Deans 50 2212 77 1:00:27.6
13 Allison Newcomb 52 790 79 1:05:50.4
14  Cathy Akins 58 2220 81 1:06:14.4
15 Marie Levinsky 57 2180 86 1:07:50.9
16 Paula Jansen 50 791 92 1:15:17.7
17 Rae Cavoto 59 2238 99 1:28:23.8
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Becky Rosen 61 793 59 48:26.2
2 * ZoA© Brady 69 2289 75 59:59.3
3 * Kristen Miller 64 2059 84 1:07:05.5
Female 70 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Karen Hall 74 2061 83 1:07:05.5

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0
2 09/17/2023 11:12:51



Race Date
September 17, 2023

2023 Ramsey's Farm
Age Group Results

Run/ Walk 5K

Male 14 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Kyle McConnell 13 782 3 25:52.2
2 Gabriel Tornetta 14 2265 5 26:42.4
3 Ben Tice 12 2226 8 27:48.9
4  Kiptyn Gaspero 10 2183 18 30:55.7
5  Castiel Gaspero 10 2184 24 32:37.0
6 Robert Louka 13 2208 31 35:03.9
7  Jonathan Connolly 9 2283 42 38:29.0
8 Evan Tornetta 10 2264 47 41:24.2
9 Matthew Louka 9 2206 48 41:28.1
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Austin Donahue 16 2035 46 41:24.1
Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Wyatt Moyer 28 2027 1 23:29.3
2 * Ethan Clarke 24 2013 4 26:41.0
3 * Evan Brown 25 1904 6 27:11.8
4  Daniel Zatwarnytsky 26 1775 11 29:14.8
5 John Krause 26 2193 15 30:46.0
6  Tim Pullman 24 2219 22 31:34.6
7  William Manning 23 2042 38 36:45.6
8  Trey Cavoto 29 2203 96 1:28:17.9
9 Jon Anker 28 2237 97 1:28:18.1
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Daniel Almirall 35 2242 7 27:32.8
2 * Chance Malkin 34 1843 17 30:49.7
3 * Stephen Seal 33 2187 19 31:02.3
4  Randy Jones 37 37 2065 20 31:02.5
5 Michael Elkins 39 2250 25 32:37.6
6 David Wilderman 38 2228 27 33:49.5
7  Joshua Connolly 39 2282 43 38:29.0

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0
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09/17/2023 11:12:51



Race Date
September 17, 2023

2023 Ramsey's Farm
Age Group Results

Run/ Walk 5K

Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Mark Muzzi 49 1901 2 24:04.0
2 * Brian Johnson 47 1818 9 28:17.1
3 * DAVID SUDA 41 2241 32 35:44.1
4 Keith Tornetta 49 2262 87 1:10:07.6
5 Robert Louka 47 1838 88 1:10:09.9
6 Dan McConnell 44 2058 90 1:12:33.4
7 Peter Minneci 49 2211 91 1:15:13.6
Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Scott Cooper 50 2253 52 43:28.5
2 * John Fracek 56 2019 57 47:11.4
3 * Scott Newcomb 50 789 80 1:05:50.8
4 Jerry Levinsky 59 2179 85 1:07:49.6
5 Scott Strazzella 57 2260 93 1:16:06.0
6  Stacey Strazzella 56 2261 94 1:16:06.6
Male 60 to 69

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Mike Bernardo 60 1897 10 28:35.5
2 * Michael Rosen 66 792 34 36:25.2
3 * George Smith 61 2232 50 42:09.0
4  Wes Novak 69 2016 71 55:35.3
5 Ron Pinsky 64 2181 89 1:10:49.9
Male 70 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Paul Donahue 85 2021 66 53:34.1
2 * Michael Weiss 73 2025 70 55:28.4
3 * David Miller 70 2060 82 1:06:48.3

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0
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Race Date
September 17, 2023

2023 Ramsey's Farm
Age Group Results

8 Mile

Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Carre Twardus 25 144 7 1:11:50.4
2 * Abigail Warner 27 2236 8 1:13:30.8
3 * Lyndsey Fraser 29 2268 20 1:19:08.6
4 Kendra Schweizer 23 2024 36 1:29:13.9

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Lindsey Gaspero 38 2186 15 1:17:01.8
2 * Courtney Gaffney 36 2291 21 1:20:04.9
3 * Lindsay Czachorowski 35 135 22 1:20:05.0
4  Vanessa Spiteri 33 2223 23 1:20:41.7
5 Caitlin Reilly 35 2254 24 1:21:05.7
6 Brittany Hazlett 36 2272 33 1:27.07.2
7  Amanda Connolly 39 2284 41 1:34:50.2
8 Lauren Samples 35 2271 55 1:44:46.8

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Heather Louka 43 2209 9 1:14:04.3
2 * Kim Eppehimer 47 2222 26 1:21:13.3
3 * Carrie Murphy 46 2275 28 1:23:51.9
4  Amy Wachter 46 2216 38 1:30:14.9
5 Eileen Spangler 44 2221 39 1:31:00.1
6  Vicky Sullivan 48 140 43 1:35:27.5
7 Sarah Deardorff 43 2267 44 1:36:37.1
8 Rebeca Sanchez 47 2293 46 1:37:24.5
9 Karen Rogalsky 45 2213 52 1:40:11.5

10 Amy Castro 43 1823 54 1:40:47.8
11 Kate Groner 40 2192 56 1:46:00.6
12 Stefanie 40 2191 57 1:46:00.8
13 Mandi Lermond 48 2201 58 1:47:50.2
14  Diana Mingoia 41 2295 60 1:50:43.7
15  Stacey Falls 45 2015 61 1:50:44.0
16 Lori Wardwell 47 131 62 1:52:48.7
17 Ellen Finney 40 1895 63 1:53:14.2

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0
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Race Date 2023 Ramsey's Farm
Age Group Results

September 17, 2023

8 Mile

Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Ruth Machamer 50 2231 11 1:15:55.0
2 * Lisa Jalot 52 2174 27 1:21:52.9
3 * Brenda Roach 56 2235 40 1:31:30.3
4 Eileen Kehoe 51 2210 47 1:38:03.7
5 Rachel Hanes 50 2240 51 1:39:50.4
6 Michele JACKSON 51 2288 59 1:48:13.7
Female 60 to 69

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Jan Summers 62 2225 32 1:26:16.9

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0
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Race Date
September 17, 2023

2023 Ramsey's Farm
Age Group Results

8 Mile

Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Brett Christie 25 1821 5 1:05:59.8

2 * Merrick Smith 28 2251 31 1:25:02.6

3 * Shane Lougheed 23 2023 37 1:29:14.0
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Russ Kalbach 37 2281 2 1:04:54.8

2 * Bob Blackhurst 35 2018 48 1:39:05.1

3 * Vishal Patel 38 795 49 1:39:46.8
Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Jeff Rogalsky 44 2022 1 1:02:18.4

2 * Eric Rooney 40 2247 3 1:05:02.6

3 * Derek Fink 40 2196 4 1:05:59.6

4 Rob Tice 48 2178 6 1:06:04.4

5 Jameson Tweedie 43 2256 10 1:14:21.8

6 John Horn 47 2017 14 1:16:09.7

7 Karl Kaliher 44 1898 16 1:17:51.5

8  Stephen Koczirka 40 2204 30 1:24:54.1

9 Ryan Eckberg 44 1776 34 1:28:43.2

10  Sean Siegel 40 2246 42 1:35:16.6

11 Prett Joshi 41 794 50 1:39:49.2

12 Blair Garland 44 2245 53 1:40:24.9
Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Dave Donohue 55 788 12 1:15:57.2

2 * Mike Whitman 53 2014 19 1:18:57.1

3 * Dante Catalina 50 2175 25 1:21:09.5

4 Steven Church 57 2190 29 1:24:50.2

5 JOHN TELENKO 55 2197 35 1:28:52.7

6 William Driscoll 51 2189 45 1:36:42.7

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0

7

09/17/2023 11:12:52



Race Date 2023 Ramsey's Farm

September 17, 2023 Age Group Results
8 Mile
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Matthew Boyer 66 2176 13 1:15:57.9
2 * Steve Coslop 62 2215 17 1:18:35.9
3 * David O&€™Connor 61 2248 18 1:18:44.4

Nelson Timing Nelson Timing https://sites.google.com/view/nelsontiming/home?authuser=0

8 09/17/2023 11:12:52



